
 
North Curl Curl Queenwood Bus Service  

    
 Stop Number AM PM 
Dee Why (Griffin opp Pitt) 209958 07:10 4:10 
Curl Curl (Adams St) 209634 07:13 4:07 
Freshwater Shops (Albert / Lawrence) 209623 07:20 4:00 
Queenscliff (SLS Club) 209558 07:25 3:55 
Fairlight – Sydney Rd / Woods Pde 209440 07:30 3:50 
Beauty Point (Pear Bay Ave) 2088208 07:41 3:38 
Balmoral (Medusa before Spit) 2088212 07:44 3:35 

    
Queenwood Senior  07:50 3:25 
Queenwood Junior  08:00 3:15 
Mosman Prep  08:03 3:17 
    

 


